iy

TEE #1 Course: Pebble Beach Golf Links

7:20

7:31

7:42

7:53

8:04

8:15

8:26

8:37

8:48

8:59

9:10

9:21

9:32

PURE Insurance Championship

Pebble Beach Golf Links
Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Woody Austin
Jordin Cowing
Tim O'Neal
Morgan Riley

K.J. Choi
Carlos Franco
Meyer/ Meyer

Tom Pernice Jr.
Stephen Ames
Schwab/ Wurster

Alex Cejka

Tate Reid

Kirk Triplett
Emilee Swagger

Stewart Cink
Garrett Harrison
Kevin Sutherland
Rocco Mediate

Ernie Els
Wylie Inman
Mario Tiziani
Kaylee Dwyer

Rob Labritz
Scott Parel
ClaraGrace Plath
John Senden
Dicky Pride

Mike Weir

Ken Tanigawa
Theodore Snyder

Brian Gay
Brayden Casolari
Jerry Kelly
Camile Thai

Lee Janzen
Anne Yost
Vijay Singh
Peyton DeBruin
Y.E. Yang
Norah Yang
Steven Alker
Onofre Badillo

Paul Stankowski
Sebastian Velasquez
Arjun Atwal

Reda EIl Hali

Justin Leonard
Alyssa Stewart
Thongchai Jaidee
Rod Pampling

BSHOILINK

Derby, KS
Gilbert, AZ
Savannah, GA
Raleigh, NC

Dallas, TX
Asuncion, Paraguay

Scottsdale, AZ
Canada

Germany

Manhattan, KS
Scottsdale, AZ
Goodyear, AZ

Atlanta, GA

Granite Bay, CA
Sacramento, CA
Greensburg, PA

South Africa

North Palm Beach, FL
Shorewood, MN
Mokena, IL

Pound Ridge, NY
Augusta, GA

Lodi, CA

Brisbane, Australia

Tuscaloosa, AL

Brights Grv, ON, Canada
Scottsdale, AZ

Gig Harbor, WA

Windermere, FL
Cumberland, KY
Madison, WI
Los Altos, CA

Orlando, FL
Farmington, NM

Fiji Islands, Fiji
Houston, TX

South Korea

Los Altos, CA
Hamilton, New Zealand
Salinas, CA

Flower Mound, TX
El Paso, TX
Kolkata, India
Rabat, Morocco
Jupiter, FL
Mansfield, TX
Thailand

Brisbane, Australia

Report Generated at 19:33:28 on 09/23/23

71
67
71
64

74
69
60

71
70
61

69
66
70
68

71
66
72
72

72
66
71
65

71
72
70
70

68
68
70
67

68
64
68
68

69
64
68
65

68
65
68
65

71
67
68
67

69
66
70
70

71
68
72
65
68
73
60

71
72
57

73
67
72
66

70
67
69
70

69
67
70
66

70
69
66
71

72
73
71
64

71
67
72
68

69
65
70
66

69
66
69
67

65
62
68
63

65
59
65
70

142
135
143
129

142
142
120

142
142
118

142
133
142
134

141
133
141
142

141
133
141
131

141
141
136
141

140
141
141
131

139
131
140
136

138
129
138
131

137
131
137
132

136
129
136
130
134
125
135
140

Page 1 of 2



iy

TEE #10 Course: Pebble Beach Golf Links

7:20

7:31

7:42

7:53

8:04

8:15

8:26

8:37

8:48

8:59

9:10

9:21

PURE Insurance Championship

Pebble Beach Golf Links
Final Round Groupings and Starting Times

Sunday, September 24, 2023

Michael Jonzon
Tim Herron
McKeever/ Howard

Jesper Parnevik
Jaxson Green
Shane Bertsch

Keanu Phillips-Alberto

Michael Allen
Chris DiMarco
Bishop/ Cox

Paul Broadhurst
Keith Horne
Sooker/ Zahn

Harrison Frazar
Jasmine Do
Ken Duke

Zoe Shamy

Joe Durant
Scott Verplank
Makris/ Makris

Mark Hensby
David Branshaw
Zierk/ Zierk

Steve Flesch
Notah Begay Il
Fields/ Rok

Tim Petrovic
Mark O'Meara
Davidson/ Richards

Charlie Wi
Kris Blanks
Ceman/ Rubio

Boo Weekley
Fred Couples
Richard Green
Davis Love lll
Brian Cooper
Alaythia Hinds
Wes Short, Jr.
Andre Follmer

BSHOILINK

Sweden, Sweden
Minneapolis, MN

Stockholm, Sweden
Troup, TX

Denver, CO
Antioch, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Denver, CO

Atherstone, England

Johannesburg, South Africa

Dallas, TX

Cypress, TX

Stuart, FL

Jupiter, FL
Pensacola Beach, FL
Edmond, OK

Melbourne, Australia
Tampa, FL

Union, KY
Albuquerque, NM

Austin, TX
Las Vegas, NV

Westlake Village, CA
Jupiter, FL

East Milton, FL
Newport Beach, CA
Melbourne, Australia
Sea Island, GA
Pittsburgh, PA
Sacramento, CA
Austin, TX

The Hills, TX

Report Generated at 19:33:28 on 09/23/23

71
73
62

69
69
72
67

71
75
58

70
73
58

70
63
77
71

72
72
63

72
72
60

73
72
60

75
70
63

74
75
61

74
74
68
72

72
65
78
70

pure

72
70
57

74
65
71
67

72
69
62

74
71
61

74
68
68
65

73
73
58

73
73
61

72
74
61

71
76
59

72
71
60

72
72
78
74

75
67
70
64

143
143
119

143
134
143
134

143
144
120

144
144
119

144
131
145
136

145
145
121

145
145
121

145
146
121

146
146
122

146
146
121

146
146
146
146
147
132
148
134

Page 2 of 2



