



PURE Insurance Championship
Pebble Beach Golf Links
Final Round Groupings and Starting Times
Sunday, September 24, 2023



TEE	#1	Course: Pebble Beach Golf Links			
7:20	Woody Austin	Derby, KS	71	71	142
	Jordin Cowing	Gilbert, AZ	67	68	135
	Tim O'Neal	Savannah, GA	71	72	143
	Morgan Riley	Raleigh, NC	64	65	129
7:31	K.J. Choi	Dallas, TX	74	68	142
	Carlos Franco	Asuncion, Paraguay	69	73	142
	Meyer/ Meyer		60	60	120
7:42	Tom Pernice Jr.	Scottsdale, AZ	71	71	142
	Stephen Ames	Canada	70	72	142
	Schwab/ Wurster		61	57	118
7:53	Alex Cejka	Germany	69	73	142
	Tate Reid	Manhattan, KS	66	67	133
	Kirk Triplett	Scottsdale, AZ	70	72	142
	Emilee Swagger	Goodyear, AZ	68	66	134
8:04	Stewart Cink	Atlanta, GA	71	70	141
	Garrett Harrison	Granite Bay, CA	66	67	133
	Kevin Sutherland	Sacramento, CA	72	69	141
	Rocco Mediate	Greensburg, PA	72	70	142
8:15	Ernie Els	South Africa	72	69	141
	Wylie Inman	North Palm Beach, FL	66	67	133
	Mario Tiziani	Shorewood, MN	71	70	141
	Kaylee Dwyer	Mokena, IL	65	66	131
8:26	Rob Labritz	Pound Ridge, NY	71	70	141
	Scott Parel	Augusta, GA	72	69	141
	ClaraGrace Plath	Lodi, CA	70	66	136
	John Senden	Brisbane, Australia	70	71	141
8:37	Dicky Pride	Tuscaloosa, AL	68	72	140
	Mike Weir	Brights Grv, ON, Canada	68	73	141
	Ken Tanigawa	Scottsdale, AZ	70	71	141
	Theodore Snyder	Gig Harbor, WA	67	64	131
8:48	Brian Gay	Windermere, FL	68	71	139
	Brayden Casolari	Cumberland, KY	64	67	131
	Jerry Kelly	Madison, WI	68	72	140
	Camile Thai	Los Altos, CA	68	68	136
8:59	Lee Janzen	Orlando, FL	69	69	138
	Anne Yost	Farmington, NM	64	65	129
	Vijay Singh	Fiji Islands, Fiji	68	70	138
	Peyton DeBruin	Houston, TX	65	66	131
9:10	Y.E. Yang	South Korea	68	69	137
	Norah Yang	Los Altos, CA	65	66	131
	Steven Alker	Hamilton, New Zealand	68	69	137
	Onofre Badillo	Salinas, CA	65	67	132
9:21	Paul Stankowski	Flower Mound, TX	71	65	136
	Sebastian Velasquez	El Paso, TX	67	62	129
	Arjun Atwal	Kolkata, India	68	68	136
	Reda El Hali	Rabat, Morocco	67	63	130
9:32	Justin Leonard	Jupiter, FL	69	65	134
	Alyssa Stewart	Mansfield, TX	66	59	125
	Thongchai Jaidee	Thailand	70	65	135
	Rod Pampling	Brisbane, Australia	70	70	140





PURE Insurance Championship
 Pebble Beach Golf Links
 Final Round Groupings and Starting Times
 Sunday, September 24, 2023



TEE	#10	Course: Pebble Beach Golf Links			
7:20	Michael Jonzon	Sweden, Sweden	71	72	143
	Tim Herron	Minneapolis, MN	73	70	143
	McKeever/ Howard		62	57	119
7:31	Jesper Parnevik	Stockholm, Sweden	69	74	143
	Jaxson Green	Troup, TX	69	65	134
	Shane Bertsch	Denver, CO	72	71	143
	Keanu Phillips-Alberto	Antioch, CA	67	67	134
7:42	Michael Allen	Scottsdale, AZ	71	72	143
	Chris DiMarco	Denver, CO	75	69	144
	Bishop/ Cox		58	62	120
7:53	Paul Broadhurst	Atherstone, England	70	74	144
	Keith Horne	Johannesburg, South Africa	73	71	144
	Sooker/ Zahn		58	61	119
8:04	Harrison Frazar	Dallas, TX	70	74	144
	Jasmine Do	Cypress, TX	63	68	131
	Ken Duke	Stuart, FL	77	68	145
	Zoe Shamy	Jupiter, FL	71	65	136
8:15	Joe Durant	Pensacola Beach, FL	72	73	145
	Scott Verplank	Edmond, OK	72	73	145
	Makris/ Makris		63	58	121
8:26	Mark Hensby	Melbourne, Australia	72	73	145
	David Branshaw	Tampa, FL	72	73	145
	Zierk/ Zierk		60	61	121
8:37	Steve Flesch	Union, KY	73	72	145
	Notah Begay III	Albuquerque, NM	72	74	146
	Fields/ Rok		60	61	121
8:48	Tim Petrovic	Austin, TX	75	71	146
	Mark O'Meara	Las Vegas, NV	70	76	146
	Davidson/ Richards		63	59	122
8:59	Charlie Wi	Westlake Village, CA	74	72	146
	Kris Blanks	Jupiter, FL	75	71	146
	Ceman/ Rubio		61	60	121
9:10	Boo Weekley	East Milton, FL	74	72	146
	Fred Couples	Newport Beach, CA	74	72	146
	Richard Green	Melbourne, Australia	68	78	146
	Davis Love III	Sea Island, GA	72	74	146
9:21	Brian Cooper	Pittsburgh, PA	72	75	147
	Alaythia Hinds	Sacramento, CA	65	67	132
	Wes Short, Jr.	Austin, TX	78	70	148
	Andre Follmer	The Hills, TX	70	64	134

